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No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment ClassClass 2 Scoring

16 Nkomo Manelisi Nkomo Manelisi WPMC 24204 Lando Norris / Vortex / LevantoMini Rok U10

20 Brachini Angelo Brachini Angelo VKC 18427 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok U10

25 Dias Sebastian Dias Sebastian VKC 27455 Kart Republic / Vortex / LevantoMini Rok

28 Mason Mattao Mason Mattao VKC 19794 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok U10

30 Shisinwana TshepangShisinwana Tshepang VKC 2905 CRG / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok

33 Blignaut Sebastien Blignaut Sebastien AKC 34642 Praga / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok U10

36 Rujugiro Enzo Rujugiro Enzo VKC 14550 Kart Republic / Vortex / LevantoMini Rok

45 van der Laan Troy van der Laan Troy VKC 14655 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok U10

57 Hill Luke Hill Luke VKC 1032 RS / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok

88 Moss Caleb Moss Caleb AKC 15155 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok U10

558 Swartz Kent Swartz Kent Mini Max
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Start Time : 18/06 - 09:46:25 78.22 kph1:12.261No.558 Swartz KentBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 558 Swartz Kent Mini Max 8 1:12.261

2 25 Dias Sebastian Mini Rok Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto 6 1:14.335 2.074 2.074

3 30 Shisinwana Tshepang Mini Rok CRG / Vortex / Levanto 6 1:14.737 2.476 0.402

4 28 Mason Mattao Mini Rok Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 6 1:15.049 2.788 0.312

5 57 Hill Luke Mini Rok RS / Vortex / Levanto 6 1:15.093 2.832 0.044

6 45 van der Laan Troy Mini Rok Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:15.651 3.390 0.558

7 20 Brachini Angelo Mini Rok Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:15.677 3.416 0.026

8 88 Moss Caleb Mini Rok Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:15.926 3.665 0.249

9 36 Rujugiro Enzo Mini Rok Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto 6 1:16.139 3.878 0.213

10 33 Blignaut Sebastien Mini Rok Praga / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:19.044 6.783 2.905
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Laps Lap Time

No.20   Brachini Angelo

1 1:16.313

2 1:16.234

3 1:15.683

4 1:15.816

5 1:15.677

6 1:15.976

7 1:15.869

No.25   Dias Sebastian

1 1:15.372

2 1:15.276

3 1:14.719

4 1:14.607

5 1:14.409

6 1:14.335

No.28   Mason Mattao

1 1:16.284

2 1:15.268

3 1:15.049

4 1:15.758

5 1:17.082

6 1:15.642

No.30   Shisinwana Tshepang

1 1:22.704

2 1:15.736

3 1:14.737

4 1:14.756

5 1:14.796

6 1:15.248

No.33   Blignaut Sebastien

1 1:20.573

2 1:20.047

3 1:19.590

4 1:19.968

5 1:19.734

6 1:19.044

7 1:21.514

No.36   Rujugiro Enzo

1 1:17.459

2 1:16.620

3 1:16.615

4 1:16.563

5 1:16.149

6 1:16.139

No.45   van der Laan Troy

1 1:16.783

2 1:15.996

3 1:15.890

Laps Lap Time

4 1:16.085

5 1:15.838

6 1:15.651

7 1:16.129

No.57   Hill Luke

1 1:36.845

2 1:15.709

3 1:15.940

4 1:15.427

5 1:15.093

6 1:17.769

No.88   Moss Caleb

1 1:16.282

2 1:16.152

3 1:15.926

4 1:18.920

5 1:17.087

6 1:16.476

7 1:16.804

No.558   Swartz Kent

1 1:12.362

2 1:12.347

3 1:12.270

4 1:12.810

5 1:12.347

6 1:12.456

7 1:12.261

8 1:12.759
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Leaders : No.558 Swartz Kent (1-12)

Start Time : 18/06 - 11:20:17 78.33 kph1:12.155No.558 Swartz KentBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 17°C        Track : Dry 78.22 kph1:12.261No.558 Swartz KentPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 558 Swartz Kent Mini Max 12 1:12.155 35

2 25 Dias Sebastian Mini Rok 12 49.041 49.041 1:13.972 35

3 30 Shisinwana Tshepang Mini Rok 12 1:06.938 17.897 1:14.662 32

4 45 van der Laan Troy Mini Rok 12 1:07.293 0.355 1:14.827 30

5 20 Brachini Angelo Mini Rok 12 1:07.478 0.185 1:15.148 29

6 57 Hill Luke Mini Rok 12 1:09.334 1.856 1:14.736 28

7 36 Rujugiro Enzo Mini Rok 12 1:10.128 0.794 1:14.824 27

8 88 Moss Caleb Mini Rok 12 1:12.138 2.010 1:14.644 +5.000 26

9 28 Mason Mattao Mini Rok 12 1:18.564 6.426 1:14.609 25

10 33 Blignaut Sebastien Mini Rok 11 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:19.667 24

No.88 Moss Caleb : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Grid 558 25 30 28 57 45 20 88 36 33

Start 558 30 25 57 28 20 45 88 36 33

Lap 1
Interval

558 25
28.7

28
1.0

57
0.1

30
0.1

20
0.2

45
0.0

36
0.0

88
0.3

33
3.8

Lap 2 558 25
30.8

28
1.2

57
0.1

30
0.0

20
1.4

36
0.7

88
0.5

45
0.4

33
7.3

Lap 3 558 25
32.4

28
1.1

30
0.3

57
0.3

20
1.8

36
0.2

88
0.3

45
1.2

33
11.9

Lap 4 558 25
34.6

28
1.5

30
0.0

57
0.6

36
2.6

88
0.0

20
0.8

45
0.0

33
16.8

Lap 5 558 25
36.6

28
2.5

30
0.0

57
0.2

88
2.9

36
0.0

45
1.2

20
0.1

33
20.9

Lap 6 558 25
38.1

30
4.8

28
0.1

57
0.0

88
1.9

36
0.0

45
1.7

20
0.7

33
24.2

Lap 7 558 25
40.2

30
8.1

28
0.1

57
0.1

88
0.1

36
0.0

45
1.1

20
1.1

33
30.2

Lap 8 558 25
41.8

30
10.2

57
0.7

88
0.1

28
0.0

36
0.6

45
0.1

20
0.1

33
35.7

Lap 9 558 25
43.4

30
12.0

57
0.1

28
0.2

36
0.1

88
0.9

45
0.3

20
0.6

33
40.5

Lap 10 558 25
45.4

30
13.5

57
0.1

28
0.0

36
0.3

88
0.7

45
0.9

20
0.4

33
47.0

Lap 11 558 25
47.1

28
15.2

30
0.0

57
0.3

88
1.0

45
0.0

20
0.7

36
1.2

33
51.9

Lap 12 558 25
49.0

30
17.8

88
0.2

45
0.1

20
0.1

57
1.8

36
0.7

28
8.4
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Laps Lap Time

No.20   Brachini Angelo

1 1:17.297

2 1:15.920

3 1:15.442

4 1:16.637

5 1:15.650

6 1:16.442

7 1:15.625

8 1:15.162

9 1:16.424

10 1:15.954

11 1:15.419

12 1:15.148

No.25   Dias Sebastian

1 1:16.067

2 1:14.514

3 1:14.736

4 1:14.597

5 1:14.138

6 1:14.134

7 1:14.230

8 1:14.048

9 1:13.972

10 1:14.172

11 1:14.242

12 1:14.140

No.28   Mason Mattao

1 1:16.992

2 1:14.722

3 1:14.609

4 1:14.957

5 1:15.162

6 1:16.571

7 1:17.474

8 1:16.953

9 1:15.309

10 1:15.543

11 1:15.640

12 1:28.419

No.30   Shisinwana Tshepang

1 1:17.411

2 1:14.680

3 1:14.734

4 1:14.662

5 1:15.203

6 1:16.393

7 1:17.494

8 1:16.139

9 1:15.828

Laps Lap Time

10 1:15.671

11 1:15.918

12 1:16.790

No.33   Blignaut Sebastien

1 1:20.993

2 1:20.665

3 1:20.083

4 1:19.762

5 1:19.667

6 1:19.811

7 1:21.620

8 1:20.586

9 1:21.277

10 1:22.441

11 1:21.540

No.36   Rujugiro Enzo

1 1:17.313

2 1:16.494

3 1:14.909

4 1:15.550

5 1:15.150

6 1:15.349

7 1:15.784

8 1:17.173

9 1:14.824

10 1:15.758

11 1:18.711

12 1:16.576

No.45   van der Laan Troy

1 1:17.307

2 1:17.650

3 1:15.473

4 1:14.827

5 1:15.472

6 1:15.826

7 1:15.220

8 1:16.140

9 1:15.971

10 1:16.154

11 1:15.054

12 1:15.752

No.57   Hill Luke

1 1:17.145

2 1:14.756

3 1:15.128

4 1:14.991

5 1:14.736

6 1:16.363

7 1:17.598

Laps Lap Time

8 1:16.561

9 1:15.273

10 1:15.684

11 1:16.083

12 1:18.843

No.88   Moss Caleb

1 1:17.636

2 1:16.787

3 1:14.644

4 1:15.269

5 1:15.060

6 1:15.375

7 1:15.732

8 1:16.548

9 1:16.439

10 1:15.539

11 1:15.975

12 1:15.616

No.558   Swartz Kent

1 1:12.429

2 1:12.403

3 1:13.113

4 1:12.423

5 1:12.174

6 1:12.583

7 1:12.166

8 1:12.408

9 1:12.426

10 1:12.155

11 1:12.503

12 1:12.260



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

Mini ROKMini ROK
Document 3

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Mini ROK

Race 1 (R1)
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Start : 18/06 - 11:23     12 Laps = 18.840 km

33
Blignaut Sebastien
Blignaut

Praga / Vortex / Levanto
7

88
Moss Caleb
Moss

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
6 36

Rujugiro Enzo
Rujugiro

Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto

45
van der Laan Troy
van der Laan

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
5 20

Brachini Angelo
Brachini

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

28
Mason Mattao
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
4 57

Hill Luke
Hill

RS / Vortex / Levanto

25
Dias Sebastian
Dias

Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto
3 30

Shisinwana Tshepang
Shisinwana

CRG / Vortex / Levanto

2

558
Swartz Kent
Swartz

1

POLE POSITION
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Mini ROK

Race 2 (R2)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 4 (ZAF)  18/06/2022
Page 1 / 1

Leaders : No.558 Swartz Kent (1-9)  /  No.25 Dias Sebastian (10-12)

Start Time : 18/06 - 13:26:16 78.83 kph1:11.699No.558 Swartz KentBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 78.33 kph1:12.155No.558 Swartz KentPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 25 Dias Sebastian Mini Rok 12 1:13.527 35

2 28 Mason Mattao Mini Rok 12 2.660 2.660 1:13.740 32

3 57 Hill Luke Mini Rok 12 10.874 8.214 1:14.324 30

4 88 Moss Caleb Mini Rok 12 14.034 3.160 1:14.478 29

5 36 Rujugiro Enzo Mini Rok 12 16.213 2.179 1:14.114 +5.000 28

6 45 van der Laan Troy Mini Rok 12 19.859 3.646 1:15.166 27

7 20 Brachini Angelo Mini Rok 12 25.992 6.133 1:15.689 26

8 33 Blignaut Sebastien Mini Rok 11 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:19.272 25

9 558 Swartz Kent Mini Max 9 3 Laps 2 Laps 1:11.699 35

No.36 Rujugiro Enzo : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher

Not Classified

30 Shisinwana Tshepang Mini Rok 0 Retired +20 Pts 20
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Grid 558 25 28 88 30 57 36 45 20 33

Start 558 28 25 30 88 36 57 20 45 33

Lap 1
Interval

558 28
29.2

25
0.1

88
1.9

57
0.6

36
0.1

20
0.2

45
0.4

33
3.6

Lap 2 558 25
31.7

28
0.0

88
2.1

36
0.9

57
0.0

20
1.2

45
0.0

33
8.8

Lap 3 558 25
34.2

28
0.3

88
1.7

36
0.7

57
0.3

45
2.3

20
0.6

33
13.1

Lap 4 558 25
36.2

28
0.0

88
3.1

36
0.3

57
0.0

45
2.9

20
1.2

33
17.8

Lap 5 558 25
37.4

28
0.4

36
4.8

57
0.0

88
0.0

45
3.2

20
1.8

33
22.6

Lap 6 558 25
39.5

28
0.2

57
5.8

88
0.1

36
0.1

45
3.7

20
1.9

33
26.9

Lap 7 558 25
40.8

28
0.4

57
6.5

88
0.1

36
0.1

45
4.2

20
2.6

33
30.5

Lap 8 558 25
42.4

28
0.7

57
7.0

88
0.1

36
0.1

45
5.0

20
3.5

33
33.7

Lap 9 558 25
44.4

28
1.0

57
7.3

36
0.8

88
0.1

45
5.4

20
4.5

33
36.7

Lap 10 25 28
1.4

57
7.8

36
0.5

88
0.6

45
5.9

20
4.8

33
41.2

Lap 11 25 28
1.9

57
7.9

36
0.2

88
1.7

45
6.3

20
5.2

33
44.5

Lap 12 25 28
2.6

57
8.2

36
0.3

88
2.8

45
5.8

20
6.1
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Race 2 (R2)
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Laps Lap Time

No.20   Brachini Angelo

1 1:17.828

2 1:15.950

3 1:16.335

4 1:15.751

5 1:16.155

6 1:15.849

7 1:16.014

8 1:16.165

9 1:16.426

10 1:15.689

11 1:15.995

12 1:16.066

No.25   Dias Sebastian

1 1:15.035

2 1:14.555

3 1:14.614

4 1:13.993

5 1:13.527

6 1:14.267

7 1:13.894

8 1:13.723

9 1:13.735

10 1:13.708

11 1:13.762

12 1:13.646

No.28   Mason Mattao

1 1:14.889

2 1:14.737

3 1:14.925

4 1:13.740

5 1:13.881

6 1:14.048

7 1:14.166

8 1:13.985

9 1:14.033

10 1:14.070

11 1:14.329

12 1:14.333

No.33   Blignaut Sebastien

1 1:21.335

2 1:20.692

3 1:20.640

4 1:20.468

5 1:20.986

6 1:20.125

7 1:19.665

8 1:19.288

9 1:19.422

Laps Lap Time

10 1:20.220

11 1:19.272

No.36   Rujugiro Enzo

1 1:17.650

2 1:14.926

3 1:14.285

4 1:14.847

5 1:15.173

6 1:15.367

7 1:14.802

8 1:14.481

9 1:14.914

10 1:14.315

11 1:14.114

12 1:14.665

No.45   van der Laan Troy

1 1:18.186

2 1:15.484

3 1:15.656

4 1:15.201

5 1:15.519

6 1:15.717

7 1:15.324

8 1:15.287

9 1:15.467

10 1:15.365

11 1:15.607

12 1:15.166

No.57   Hill Luke

1 1:17.439

2 1:15.123

3 1:14.526

4 1:14.601

5 1:15.171

6 1:15.003

7 1:14.801

8 1:14.491

9 1:14.324

10 1:14.652

11 1:14.435

12 1:14.552

No.88   Moss Caleb

1 1:16.946

2 1:14.788

3 1:14.480

4 1:15.179

5 1:15.720

6 1:15.094

7 1:14.810

Laps Lap Time

8 1:14.478

9 1:15.137

10 1:14.878

11 1:15.231

12 1:15.691

No.558   Swartz Kent

1 1:12.642

2 1:12.274

3 1:12.080

4 1:12.046

5 1:12.280

6 1:12.216

7 1:12.608

8 1:12.114

9 1:11.699
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Mini ROK

Race 2 (R2)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 4 (ZAF)  18/06/2022
Page 1 / 1

Start : 18/06 - 13:28     12 Laps = 18.840 km

33
Blignaut Sebastien
Blignaut

Praga / Vortex / Levanto
7

45
van der Laan Troy
van der Laan

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
6 20

Brachini Angelo
Brachini

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

57
Hill Luke
Hill

RS / Vortex / Levanto
5 36

Rujugiro Enzo
Rujugiro

Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto

88
Moss Caleb
Moss

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
4 30

Shisinwana Tshepang
Shisinwana

CRG / Vortex / Levanto

25
Dias Sebastian
Dias

Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto
3 28

Mason Mattao
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

2

558
Swartz Kent
Swartz

1

POLE POSITION
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Document 10

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Mini ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 4 (ZAF)  18/06/2022
Page 1 / 1

Leaders : No.25 Dias Sebastian (1-12)

Start Time : 18/06 - 15:08:12 76.51 kph1:13.869No.25 Dias SebastianBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 78.83 kph1:11.699No.558 Swartz KentEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 25 Dias Sebastian Mini Rok 12 1:13.869 35

2 36 Rujugiro Enzo Mini Rok 12 3.953 3.953 1:14.119 32

3 57 Hill Luke Mini Rok 12 6.671 2.718 1:14.164 30

4 30 Shisinwana Tshepang Mini Rok 12 6.802 0.131 1:14.083 29

5 88 Moss Caleb Mini Rok 12 7.389 0.587 1:14.348 28

6 45 van der Laan Troy Mini Rok 12 16.557 9.168 1:15.077 27

7 20 Brachini Angelo Mini Rok 12 19.581 3.024 1:14.827 +5.000 26

8 28 Mason Mattao Mini Rok 12 8.434 1:14.188 +5.000 25

No.20 Brachini Angelo : Nose cone infringement
No.28 Mason Mattao : Driving Conduct + Nose cone infringement

Non finisher

Not Classified

33 Blignaut Sebastien Mini Rok DNS

558 Swartz Kent Mini Max DNS
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Mini ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 4 (ZAF)  18/06/2022
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Grid 558 25 28 36 57 88 45 20 33 30

Start 28 25 57 36 88 45 20 30

Lap 1
Interval

25 28
0.1

88
0.6

36
0.3

20
0.1

30
0.4

57
0.4

45
1.4

Lap 2 25 28
0.0

88
0.6

36
0.0

20
0.5

30
0.3

57
0.6

45
2.3

Lap 3 25 28
0.0

36
1.1

88
0.2

20
0.7

57
0.2

30
0.2

45
3.0

Lap 4 25 28
0.2

36
1.4

88
0.0

57
1.2

30
0.2

20
0.0

45
3.6

Lap 5 25 28
0.1

36
1.5

88
0.0

57
1.3

30
0.1

20
0.7

45
3.9

Lap 6 25 28
0.7

36
0.5

88
0.9

57
0.1

30
0.2

20
1.6

45
4.1

Lap 7 25 28
1.1

36
0.1

57
2.0

88
0.0

30
0.0

20
1.6

45
4.5

Lap 8 25 28
1.4

36
0.1

57
2.4

30
0.0

88
0.4

20
2.4

45
3.7

Lap 9 25 28
1.7

36
0.3

57
2.9

88
0.5

30
0.0

20
2.7

45
4.1

Lap 10 25 28
1.9

36
0.2

57
3.4

30
0.8

88
0.0

20
3.4

45
3.9

Lap 11 25 28
2.0

36
0.2

57
4.0

30
0.0

88
0.3

20
5.7

45
2.8

Lap 12 25 28
3.4

36
0.5

57
2.7

30
0.1

88
0.5

20
7.1

45
1.9
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Mini ROKMini ROK For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Mini ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 4 (ZAF)  18/06/2022
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Laps Lap Time

No.20   Brachini Angelo

1 1:17.119

2 1:14.827

3 1:15.341

4 1:15.234

5 1:14.979

6 1:15.167

7 1:14.990

8 1:15.841

9 1:15.345

10 1:15.636

11 1:16.693

12 1:16.304

No.25   Dias Sebastian

1 1:16.303

2 1:14.767

3 1:14.413

4 1:14.144

5 1:14.352

6 1:14.809

7 1:14.101

8 1:14.054

9 1:13.869

10 1:14.070

11 1:14.136

12 1:14.249

No.28   Mason Mattao

1 1:16.495

2 1:14.704

3 1:14.412

4 1:14.308

5 1:14.263

6 1:15.423

7 1:14.506

8 1:14.350

9 1:14.188

10 1:14.265

11 1:14.196

12 1:15.665

No.30   Shisinwana Tshepang

1 1:17.441

2 1:14.749

3 1:15.492

4 1:14.722

5 1:14.249

6 1:14.257

7 1:14.970

8 1:14.599

9 1:15.553

Laps Lap Time

10 1:14.836

11 1:14.083

12 1:14.637

No.36   Rujugiro Enzo

1 1:17.273

2 1:14.420

3 1:14.915

4 1:14.567

5 1:14.353

6 1:14.452

7 1:14.119

8 1:14.283

9 1:14.449

10 1:14.142

11 1:14.188

12 1:15.949

No.45   van der Laan Troy

1 1:19.597

2 1:15.886

3 1:15.472

4 1:15.328

5 1:15.275

6 1:15.408

7 1:15.388

8 1:15.077

9 1:15.694

10 1:15.469

11 1:15.565

12 1:15.437

No.57   Hill Luke

1 1:18.297

2 1:14.968

3 1:14.588

4 1:14.670

5 1:14.416

6 1:14.164

7 1:15.063

8 1:14.649

9 1:14.981

10 1:14.664

11 1:14.793

12 1:14.602

No.88   Moss Caleb

1 1:16.873

2 1:14.732

3 1:15.142

4 1:14.425

5 1:14.348

6 1:15.324

Laps Lap Time

7 1:15.269

8 1:15.119

9 1:15.054

10 1:14.913

11 1:14.430

12 1:14.852
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Mini ROKMini ROK
Document 9.1

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Mini ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 4 (ZAF)  18/06/2022
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Start : 18/06 - 15:14     12 Laps = 18.840 km

30
Shisinwana Tshepang
Shisinwana

CRG / Vortex / Levanto
7

20
Brachini Angelo
Brachini

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
6 33

Blignaut Sebastien
Blignaut

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

88
Moss Caleb
Moss

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
5 45

van der Laan Troy
van der Laan

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

36
Rujugiro Enzo
Rujugiro

Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto
4 57

Hill Luke
Hill

RS / Vortex / Levanto

25
Dias Sebastian
Dias

Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto
3 28

Mason Mattao
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

2

558
Swartz Kent
Swartz

1

POLE POSITION
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Mini ROKMini ROK Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Mini ROK

Best Racing Lap

Results 
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

1 558 Swartz Kent Mini Max 1:12.1551:11.699

2 25 Dias Sebastian Mini Rok 27455 Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto 1:13.9721:13.5271:13.869

3 28 Mason Mattao Mini Rok 19794 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 1:14.6091:13.7401:14.188

4 30 Shisinwana Tshepang Mini Rok 2905 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 1:14.662 1:14.083

5 36 Rujugiro Enzo Mini Rok 14550 Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto 1:14.8241:14.1141:14.119

6 57 Hill Luke Mini Rok 1032 RS / Vortex / Levanto 1:14.736 1:14.3241:14.164

7 88 Moss Caleb Mini Rok 15155 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 1:14.644 1:14.4781:14.348

8 20 Brachini Angelo Mini Rok 18427 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 1:15.148 1:15.6891:14.827

9 45 van der Laan Troy Mini Rok 14655 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 1:14.8271:15.166 1:15.077

10 33 Blignaut Sebastien Mini Rok 34642 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 1:19.6671:19.272
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Mini ROKMini ROK
Document 12

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Mini ROK

Mini Rok Overall Result

Results 
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 25 Dias Sebastian Mini Rok 27455 Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto 35 35 35 105

2 57 Hill Luke Mini Rok 1032 RS / Vortex / Levanto 28 30 30 88

3 36 Rujugiro Enzo Mini Rok 14550 Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto 27 28 32 87

4 45 van der Laan Troy Mini Rok 14655 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 30 27 27 84

5 88 Moss Caleb Mini Rok 15155 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 26 29 28 83

6 28 Mason Mattao Mini Rok 19794 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 25 32 25 82

7 30 Shisinwana Tshepang Mini Rok 2905 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 32 20 29 81

8 20 Brachini Angelo Mini Rok 18427 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 29 26 26 81

9 33 Blignaut Sebastien Mini Rok 34642 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 24 25 0 49


